Los Angeles County Foster Youth Services Staff
Sites Address, Phone, Cell & Fax Numbers

John Phillip Keane, Coordinator 11
(562) 922-6507
Keane_John@lacoe.edu
http://fosteryouthservices.org

Phone Cell Number Fax Number
John Keane, Coordinator 11 (562) 922-6507 (626) 253-6142 (562) 803-8272
(Keane_John@lacoe.edu). Office 239
Sheryl Hudson, Data Process Specialist (562) 922-6617 (562) 803-8272
(Hudson_Sheryl@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 2110 ‘
Jacinth Bailey, Sr. Typist Clerk (562) 922-6621 (562) 803-8272
(Bailey Jacinth@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 2108
Evelyn Contreras, Sr. Typist Clerk (562) 922-6541 (562) 803-8272
(Contreras_Evelyn@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 2107
Ruby Gonzalez, Counselor (562) 803-8299 (562) 743-4849 (562) 803-8272
(Gonzalez_Ruby@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 2044 (8:00-4:00P.M.)
Gilbert Gaytan, Counselor (Temporary) (562) 803-8272
(Gaytan_Gilbert@lacoe.edu), Student File Center (8:30-4:30P.M.)

0

Phone Cell Number Fax Number
Sonya Muhammad, Counselor (323) 789-3304
(Muhammad_Sonya@|lacoe.edu), Cubicle
Lauren Ginsberg, Counselor-Sub (Temporary) (323) 965-7036 (323)422-2161 (323) 789-3304

Ginsberg_Lauren@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 7036 (8:30-3:30P.M.

Phone Cell Number Fax Number

Teresa Villasenor, Counselor (323) 422-5025 (323) 2904738
Villasenor_Teresa@lacoe.edu), Cubicle G1 (9:00-5:00P.M.

Palmdale
39959 Sierra Highway
Palmdale CA 93550 :
Phone Cell Number Fax Number

Gabriella Watkins, Counselor (661) 223-5441 (661) 654-1142 (661)224-2189
Watkins_Gabriella@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 1189 8:30-4:30P.M.

Belvedere
5835 South Eastern Avenue
Commerce CA 90040

Phone Cell Number Fax Number
Tapau Osborne, Counselor (323) 725-4683 (323) 422-8752 (323) 890-9700
Osborne_Tapau(@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 291 (8:00-4:00P.M.)

Phone Cell Number Fax Number
Abby Echanique, Counselor (310) 972-3155 (310) 702-7889 (310) 222-5585
(Echanique Abby@lacoe.edu), Cubicle (7:30-3:30P.M.)
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Probation Los Angeles
3965 South Vermont Avenue

Los Angeles CA 90037

Phone Cell Number Fax Number
Temeca Babers, Counselor (323) 740-4451 (213) 703-0415
(Babers_Temeca@lacoe.edu). Cubicle (7:00-3:00P.M.)
Kesha Wood, Counselor (323) 730-4501 (213) 703-0824
(Wood Kesha@lacoe.edu), Cubicle
Karen Parumean, Counselor (213) 7030753
Parumean_Karen@lacoe.edu), Cubicle
Phone Cell Number Fax Number
Jodi Hutchinson, Counselor (310) 702-8372
(Hutchinson_Jodi@]lacoe.edu), Cubicle
Phone Cell Number Fax Number
_Julianne Kluft, Counselor (Julie) (818) 717-4203 (818) 738-8731
Kluft Julie@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 1136 (8:00-4:00P.M.
Phone Cell Number Fax Number
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